ADOPTED BUDGET 2009 - 2010 VLCDC
REVENUES
RENTS

SAVE A LOT

PPI BUSINESS FORMS

ORFEO PRINTIING

INLIGHTEN

INTERSTATE STEEL  VACANT
TOWN OF LANCASTER

CHILD & ADOLESCENT SVCS

PRIME ASSET RECOVERY
KALEIDA

ARNDT VACANT
MICHAEL DWAN VACANT
MID ERIE

BUFFALO THRILLS VACANT
LUCENT

RITE AID VACANT
ADVANTAGE INDUSTRIES
OPERA HOUSE

TOTAL RENTS

INTEREST INCOME
TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENSES

M&T 1st MORTGAGE P & |

2ND M & T NOTE (Interest Only)
RDC NOTE - Intererest Only

GAS

ELECTRIC

WATER

VILLAGE SEWER

TOWN SEWER

INSURANCE - ERRORS/OMMISSIONS
INSURANCE -P & C
CLEANING($450/month)
MANAGEMENT FEE($1500/month)
BANK SVC CHARGES
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
ACCOUNTANT/AUDIT
CONSULTING (KEYSA)

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE (4%)
CAP.RESERVES (4%)
CONTINGENCY(2%)

TOTAL EXPENSES

NET LEFT

Annual

40,162.56
17,874.96

7,200.00
23,257.92

18,140.00
15,300.00

15,900.00
25,800.00

17,640.00
7,500.00

5,400.00

195,175.44

1,000.00

196,175.44

80,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
2,500.00
6,500.00
3,500.00
2,100.00
1,700.00
5,400.00
18,000.00
500.00
657.90
4,500.00
7,200.00
7,847.02
7,847.02
3,923.51

196,175.44

(0.00)

Monthy Sq Fig $/SQ FT.
3,346.88 18,200 2.25
1,489.58 6,500 2.75

600.00 2,500 2.88
1,938.16 7,700 3.02
- 1,200 -
1,595.00 1,990 9.62
1,275.00 2,171 7.05
1,325.00 1,700 9.35
2,150.00 1,950 13.23
- 1,280
- 700 -
1,470.00 1,852 9.52
- 1,288 -
625.00 650 11.54
- 6064 -
450.00 1300 4.15
- 2700
16,264.62 59,745 $ 3.27




